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Campeonato Nacional de Juniores e Seniores PL

Coimbra, 9. - 11.4.2010

NATACAO
PURA

Prova 8 Masc., 4 x 50m Livres 17 anos e mais velhos
9.4.10 - 11:20 Startlist
RNABS 1:32.36  Futebol Clube do Porto/Império Bon&&R Faro 18.7.09
RNSEN 1:34.14 Clube Natagdo da Amadora CNA Faro 18.7.09
RNJUN 1:36.69 Futebol Clube do Porto/Império Bon&i@f/IB Lisboa 27.3.09

TAC-SENM Sen: 1:42.50 / TAC-JUNM Jun: 1:50.00

Pista
Série 1 de 3

2 Nacional-MASC-JUN

3 Academico de Viseu-MASC-JUN
4 Desportiva de Viana-MASC-JUN
5 Sporting de Espinho-MASC-JUN
6 Naval do Funchal-MASC-JUN

NFed Clube

Nacional
Académico Viseu

Desportiva de Viana
Sporting de Espinho

Naval do Funchal

Série 2 de 3
1 Académica de Coimbra-MASC-JUN Académica de Coimbra
2 Pimpdes/Cimai-MASC-JUN Pimp0&es/Cimai
3 Braga-MASC-JUN Braga
4 Algés-MASC-JUN Algés
5 Uniao Piedense-MASC-JUN Uniao Piedense
6 Sporting-MASC-JUN Sporting
7 Bairro dos Anjos-MASC-JUN Bairro dos Anjos
8 Benedita-MASC-JUN Benedita
Série 3de 3
1 Nacional-MASC-SEN Nacional
2 Louletano/Loulé Concelho-MASC-SEN Louletano/Loulé Concelho
3 Benfica-MASC-SEN Benfica
4 Porto/Dolce Vita-MASC-SEN Porto/Dolce Vita
5 Amadora-MASC-SEN Amadora
6 Vilacondense-MASC-SEN Vilacondense
7 Nautico/Matobra-MASC-SEN Nautico/Matobra
8 Porto/Dolce Vita-MASC-JUN Porto/Dolce Vita

Tp inscricéo

1:50.00
1:49.69
1:48.23
1:49.17
1:50.00

1:46.42
1:46.16
1:45.31
1:44.43
1:44.47
1:45.94
1:46.33
1:47.94

1:42.50
1:39.81
1:34.35
1:30.17
1:34.14
1:36.02
1:41.78
1:42.91
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